Produktgruppe
Bezeichnung
Art-Nr.
Material
Herstellart
Inhalt [cm3]

@ [mm]

Hoéhe [mm]

Artikel pro Stange

Kartoninhalt

Kartons pro Palette

Bem. extern
Veredel.
Farbe

Lagerhaltung

C
S wiss@ePack

——
committed to packaging

Mono-Becher
Mono-Becher
0682

PS

Tiefziehen
200

75

96

50 Stk

1250 Stk

18 Stk

0682.10 - 6.0 gr. / weiss 0682.00 - 6.8 gr. /
transparent

ja, auf Anfrage
weiss; weitere Farben auf Anfrage

Auftragsfertigung

SwissPrimePack AG Oberrieterstrasse 53/55 CH-9450 Altstatten Telefon: +41 71 757 71 11 www.swissprimepack.com
info@swissprimepack.com



